(Pilot port)
(Breathing port)
(R port)
(P port)(A port)
Switching plate
(Mounting
  holes)
2 x Rc 1 8

Please contact SMC for detailed specifications, dimensions and delivery.
External Pilot, Air Operated Valve
How to Order
JIS Symbol
External pilot
Solenoid valve
 specifications
Port size
Nil
Thread type
Dimensions
Specifications
–101.2 kPa to 0.9 MPa
Equivalent to main pressure (Min. 0.2 MPa or more)
Equivalent to pilot pressure
Main
pressure
Pilot pressure
External pilot
External pilot, air operated valve
Universal porting type
Air
1.2 kg
Valve type
Type of actuation
Fluid
Operating
pressure range
Ambient and
fluid temperature
Weight
–10 to 50°C (No freezing. Refer to page 5.)
(Mounting
 hole)
(External pilot port)
(Pilot port)
(Pilot EXH port)
(P port)
(R port)
(A port)
Rc             11 2, 3 4,
Rc             11 2, 3 4,
Rc 1 8
Rc 1 8
Rc 1 8
Rc             11 2, 3 4,
1809
SYA
SYJA
VZA
VFA
VFRA
V�A
P1728-P1824-E0905.qxd  08.9.5 4:35 PM  Page 1809